Product
Presentation
1
E-mail: sales@jstt.com.tw
Transceiver, DAC, AOC,
For All Applications
Jumbo-Sun Technology Co., Ltd.

Product Model Rate(bps) Wave(nm)
TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sens.
(dBm)
Rx Tx Reach
Temp
(deg C)
DDM*
JS-S320SXD 1.25G 850 -4 ~ -9.5 <-18
PIN VCSE
L
550m 0~70 Y
SFP-MLXD 1.25G 1310 -1 ~ -9 <-19 PIN FP 2KM 0~70 Y
JS-S430LXD 1.25G 1310 -3 ~ -9.5 <-20 PIN FP 10KM 0~70 Y
SFP-LXD-20 1.25G 1310 -2 ~ -8 <-23 PIN FP 20KM 0~70 Y
JS-S500LHXD 1.25G 1310 +1 ~ -4 <-24 PIN DFB 40KM 0~70 Y
SFP-1550EXD 1.25G 1550 +1 ~ -4 <-24 PIN DFB 40KM 0~70 Y
JS-S600ZXD 1.25G 1550 +5 ~ 0 <-24 PIN DFB 80KM 0~70 Y
SFP-EZXD 1.25G 1550 +5 ~ 0 <-27 APD DFB 120KM 0~70 Y
✓ Operating Data Rate up to
1.25Gbps

Form
Factor
Rate(bps)
Wave
(nm)
MAC
Interface
Auto-
Negotiation
RX_LOS Reach
Temp
(deg
C)
DDM*
10G SFP+
SFP-10G-T SFP+ 10G copper SERDE 30M 0~70 N
1.25G SFP
SFP-1000T SFP 1000Mbps copper SERDE Yes No 100m 0~70 N
SFP-1000T-LOS SFP 1000Mbps copper SERDE No Yes 100m 0~70 N
SFP-SGMII-T SFP 10/100/1000 copper SGMII Yes Yes 100m 0~70 N
100Base SFP
SFP-100T SFP 10/100 Mbps copper SERDE Yes No 100m 0~70 N
12
E-mail: sales@jstt.com.tw
SFP+ Copper Module 10GBASE-T is high performance and high speed copper

✓ 10Gbps Ethernet over
Category 6a/7 Cable
Product Model Data Rate
Reach
(km)
Wavelength
(nm)
TX output
(dBm)
RX
Sensitivity
(dBm)
Interface Temp
SFP-1000BX34(43)-03 1.25G 3 1310/1490 -11 ～-3 -20 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-1000BX35(53)-03 1.25G 3 1310/1550 -11 ～-3 -20 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-1000BX35(53)-10 1.25G 10 1310/1550 -9 ～-3 -20 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-1000BX34(43)-20 1.25G 20 1310/1490 -9 ～-3 -20 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-1000BX35(53)-20 1.25G 20 1310/1550 -9 ～-3 -20 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-1000BX45(54)-20 1.25G 20 1490/1550 -9 ～-3 -20 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-1000BX34(43)-40 1.25G 40 1310/1490 -5 ～0 -24 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-1000BX35(53)-40 1.25G 40 1310/1550 -5 ～0 -24 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-1000BX45(54)-40 1.25G 40 1490/1550 -5 ～0 -24 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-1000BX34(43)-80 1.25G 80 1310/1490 0～5 -26 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-1000BX35(53)-80 1.25G 80 1310/1550 0～5 -26 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-1000BX45(54)-80 1.25G 80 1490/1550 0～5 -26 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-1000BX45(54)-120 1.25G 120 1490/1550 0～5 -31 Simplex LC 0~70
SFP-CWDMXX-20 1.25G 20 CWDM -9 ～-3 -20 LC 0~70
SFP-CWDMXX-40 1.25G 40 CWDM -1 ～3 -16 LC 0~70
SFP-CWDMXX-80 1.25G 80 CWDM -1 ～4 -23 LC 0~70
SFP-DWDMXX-40 1.25G 40 DWDM（100G HZ） -1 ～3 -16 LC 0~70
SFP-DWDMXX-80 1.25G 80 DWDM（100G HZ） -1 ～4 -23 LC 0~70
1G SFP BIDI
SFP CWDM
SFP DWDM
13

C39 193.9 1546.12
DAC
E-mail: sales@jstt.com.tw
16
SFP+ DAC (Direct Attach
Copper) passive twinax cable
is suitable for very short
distances transmission and
offers a highly cost-effective
and low power solution to
connect within racks and
across adjacent racks.
Part Number Product Description AWG
100G QSFP28 DAC Cable
QSFP28-100G-CU1M 100G QSFP28 (EDR) DAC Cable, 1-Meter 30
QSFP28-100G-CU2M 100G QSFP28 (EDR) DAC Cable, 2-Meter 30
QSFP28-100G-CU3M 100G QSFP28 (EDR) DAC Cable, 3-Meter 26
QSFP28-100G-CU5M 100G QSFP28 (EDR) DAC Cable, 5-Meter 26
QSFP28 (100G) to 2 x QSFP28 (50G) Cable
QSFP28-2Q50G-CU1M 100G QSFP28 to 2x 50G QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable, 1-Meter 30
QSFP28-2Q50G-CU2M 100G QSFP28 to 2x 50G QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable, 2-Meter 30
QSFP28-2Q50G-CU3M 100G QSFP28 to 2x 50G QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable, 3-Meter 30
QSFP28 (100G) to 4 x SFP28 (25G) Cable
QSFP28-4SFP25G-CU1M 100G QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable, 1-Meter 30
QSFP28-4SFP25G-CU2M 100G QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable, 2-Meter 30
QSFP28-4SFP25G-CU3M 100G QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable, 3-Meter 28
QSFP28-4SFP25G-CU5M 100G QSFP28 to 4x 25G SFP28 Copper Breakout Cable, 5-Meter 26
100G QSFP28
DAC Series
17
E-mail: sales@jstt.com.tw
100G QSFP28 DAC-passive copper cable assembly features eight
differential copper pairs, providing four data transmission channels at
speeds up to 28Gbps per channel, and meets 100G Ethernet (4x25Gbps) and
InfiniBand EDR (Enhanced Data Rate) requirements. These 100G copper
cable assembly features a unique construction with individually wrapped
twinax pairs, resulting in low insertion loss and low cross talk.
Part Number Product Description AWG
25G SFP28 DAC Cable
SFP28-H25GB-CU1M 25G SFP28 DAC Cable, 1-Meter 30
SFP28-H25GB-CU2M 25G SFP28 DAC Cable, 2-Meter 30
SFP28-H25GB-CU3M 25G SFP28 DAC Cable, 3-Meter 26
SFP28-H25GB-CU5M 25G SFP28 DAC Cable, 5-Meter 26
25G SFP28
DAC Series
18
E-mail: sales@jstt.com.tw
The 25G SFP28 DAC passive copper cable is
a high speed, cost-effective 25Gbp/s
Ethernet connectivity solution designed to
meet the growing needs for higher
bandwidth in data centers.
The 25G DAC passive copper cable contains
a single high-speed copper pair, operating at
data rates of up to 25 Gb/s. The cables are
compliant with IEEE P802.3by Ethernet
standard and SFF-8402 SFP28 standard.
40G QSFP+
DAC Series
Part Number Product Description AWG
QSFP+ Copper Direct-attached Cable
QSFP-H40G-CU0M5 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ direct-attach copper cable, 0.5 meter passive 30
QSFP-H40G-CU1M 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ direct-attach copper cable, 1 meter passive 30
QSFP-H40G-CU2M 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ direct-attach copper cable, 2 meters passive 30
QSFP-H40G-CU3M 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ direct-attach copper cable, 3 meters passive 30
QSFP-H40G-CU5M 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ direct-attach copper cable, 5 meters passive 28
QSFP-H40G-CU5M-26 40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ direct-attach copper cable, 5 meters passive 26
SFP+ (40G) to 4x SFP+ (10G) Cable
QSFP-4SFP10G-CU0M5
40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to four 10GBASE-CU SFP+ direct attach breakout cable,
0.5 meter passive

QSFP-4SFP10G-CU5M
40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to four 10GBASE-CU SFP+ direct attach breakout cable, 5
meters passive
26 19
E-mail: sales@jstt.com.tw
QSFP+ (Quad Small Form-factor Pluggable Plus) Cables
Assemblies QSFP+ copper direct-attach cables are suitable
for very short distances and offer a highly cost-effective
way to establish a 40-Gigabit link between QSFP+ ports of
QSFP+ switches within racks and across adjacent racks.
These cables are used for 40GbE and Infniband standards to
maximize performance.
10G SFP+
DAC Series Part Number Product Description AWG
SFP-H10GB-CU50CM 10G SFP+ Copper Twinax cable 0.5 Meter, passive 30
SFP-H10GB-CU1M 10G SFP+ Copper Twinax cable 1 Meter, passive 30
SFP-H10GB-CU2M 10G SFP+ Copper Twinax cable 2 Meters, passive 30
SFP-H10GB-CU3M 10G SFP+ Copper Twinax cable 3 Meters, passive 30
SFP-H10GB-CU3M-24 10G SFP+ Copper Twinax cable 3 Meters, passive 24
SFP-H10GB-CU5M 10G SFP+ Copper Twinax cable 5 Meters, passive 30
SFP-H10GB-CU5M-24 10G SFP+ Copper Twinax cable 5 Meters, passive 24
20
E-mail: sales@jstt.com.tw
The main application for SFP+ DAC is Data centers and

Cables
E-mail: sales@jstt.com.tw
21
Package Part Number Data Rate
Reach
(km)
Wavelength
(nm)
Power
Consumption
QSFP28 AOC JS-AOC-QSFP28-xxM 100G 1~150m 850 <2.5W
QSFP+ AOC JS-AOC-QSFP+-xxM 40G 1~300m 850 <1.5W
QSFP+ 56G AOC JS-AOC-QSFP56G-xxM 56G 1~100m 850 <1.5W
SFP28 AOC JS-AOC-SFP28-xxM 28G 1~150m 850 <1.0W
QSFP28 to SFP28 AOC JS-AOC-QSFP28-4SFP28-xxM 100G to 28G 1~150m 850 -
QSFP28 to SFP28 AOC JS-AOC-QSFP28-2X50G-xxM 100G to 50G 1~150m 850 -
QSFP+ to SFP+ AOC JS-AOC-QSFP-4SFP+-xxM 40G to 10G 1~150m 850 <1.5W
40G QSFP+ to 8x LC
AOC